

PREVAILED	Roll Call No
FAILED	Ayes
WITHDRAWN	Noes
RULED OUT OF ORDER	

HOUSE MOTION

MR. SPEAKER:

I move that Engrossed Senate Bill 220 be amended to read as follows:

- 1 Page 3, delete lines 5 through 10.
- Page 3, line 11, delete "(b)" and insert "Sec. 11. (a)".
- 3 Page 3, line 15, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)".
- 4 Page 3, line 15, delete "(b)" and insert "(a)".
- 5 Page 3, line 21, delete "(b)." and insert "(a).".
- Page 3, line 22, delete "(d)" and insert "(c)".

(Reference is to ESB 220 as printed February 21, 2014.)

Representative Lehman

MO022003/DI 97 2014